Angaben zur Beschriankten Ausschreibung

Lieferung Schulmébel

Auftraggeber:

Leistungsort

Umfang der Lieferung:

Lehrereinheit

Tisch
Unterschrank

Schiilereinheit

Schuler-Drehstuhl
Tisch

Vergabe nach Losen:

Ausfiihrungsfristen:

Nebenangebote:

Winterberg, 24.02.2025

Stadt Winterberg
Fichtenweg 10
59955 Winterberg

Am Postteich 1

59955 Winterberg
6 Stk
6 Stk
250 Stk
160 Stk
nein

Lieferung Schulmdbel

ja

32-34 KW 2025



